Mette Rau Hjeronimus

Address: Hgjmose Vaenge 19, 6 TV, 2970 Hgrsholm
Mobile: +45 2965 1309

Email: mette@cra-partner.dk

Homepage: cra-partner.dk

Date of Birth: June 1963

Principal Qualifications:

2011 Enneagram Facilitator
2010 Enneagram Master
2010 Enneagram Coach
2007 NLP Practitioner
1988 Registered Nurse

Career:

Oct. 2007 -
ongoing

Apr. 2007 - Oct.

2007

Jan. 2005 - Apr.

Partner in CRA-partner - Senior Clinical
Research Associate - Clinical Trial
Educator; management of recruitment and
retention

Senior Clinical Research Associate,
NORMA ApS

Clinical Research Associate, NORMA ApS

2007

Oct. 2003 - Jan.  Clinical Research Associate, Medicon A/S

2005

Jan. 2002 - Oct.  Clinical Research Associate, NORMA ApS

2003

1999-2002 Research nurse, Cardiac Catheterisation
Laboratory, Rigshospitalet, Copenhagen

1993-1999 Nurse, Cardiac Catheterisation Laboratory,
Rigshospitalet

1990-1993 Nurse, Department of Cardiology,
Rigshospitalet

1988-1990 Nurse, Department of Abdomen,
Rigshospitalet.

1988 Graduated as a registered nurse,

sygeplejeskolen Rigshospitalet

Project Experience:

Indication: Position: Phase.

Active Rheumatoid Arthritis Clinical Trial lla
Educator

Osteroporosis Clinical Trial ]
Educator

Hypercholesterolemia Clinical Trial Illb
Educator
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Infections Disease Clinical Trial I
Educator
Cardiovascular, ACS Clinical Trial I
Educator
Diabetes Mellitus, type 2 Local CTL I
Diabetes Mellitus, type 2 Senior CRA I
Osteoporosis CRA |
Diabetes Mellitus, type 2 CRA ]
Atherothrombosis Local CTL I
Cardiovascular; Atrial CRA I
defibrillation/Flutter
Cardiovascular; AMI CRA I
Cardiovascular - Heart failure CRA I
Osteoporosis CRA 1]

Participation in training courses/Educational activities:

2011
2010

2010
2010
2010
2008

2007
2006
2005
2005

2002
1995-1996

Certified Enneagram Facilitator

Language and management
Course/International Communication

Certified Enneagram Master
Certified Enneagram Coach
Certified Enneagram Practitioner

Communication course; Presentation with
Power

Certified NLP Practitioner
Site Audit
Co-monitoring

ICH/GCP compliance training in Paris with
diploma

GCP Diploma course - LIF

Cardiological specialist course for
cardiological nurses

Membership:

2002

Signature

Danish Society of GCP
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