

Mette Rau Hjeronimus Address: Højmose Vænge 19, 6 TV, 2970 Hørsholm Mobile: +45 2965 1309 Email: mette@cra-partner.dk Homepage: cra-partner.dk Date of Birth: June 1963



Principal Qualifications:	
2011	Enneagram Facilitator
2010	Enneagram Master
2010	Enneagram Coach
2007	NLP Practitioner
1988	Registered Nurse

Career:	
Oct. 2007 - ongoing	Partner in CRA-partner - Senior Clinical Research Associate - Clinical Trial Educator; management of recruitment and retention
Apr. 2007 - Oct. 2007	Senior Clinical Research Associate, NORMA ApS
Jan. 2005 - Apr. 2007	Clinical Research Associate, NORMA ApS
Oct. 2003 - Jan. 2005	Clinical Research Associate, Medicon A/S
Jan. 2002 - Oct. 2003	Clinical Research Associate, NORMA ApS
1999-2002	Research nurse, Cardiac Catheterisation Laboratory, Rigshospitalet, Copenhagen
1993-1999	Nurse, Cardiac Catheterisation Laboratory, Rigshospitalet
1990-1993	Nurse, Department of Cardiology, Rigshospitalet
1988-1990	Nurse, Department of Abdomen, Rigshospitalet.
1988	Graduated as a registered nurse, sygeplejeskolen Rigshospitalet

Project Experience:			
Indication:	Position:	Phase.	
Active Rheumatoid Arthritis	Clinical Trial Educator	lla	
Osteroporosis	Clinical Trial Educator	III	
Hypercholesterolemia	Clinical Trial Educator	IIIb	

Infections Disease	Clinical Trial Educator	III
Cardiovascular, ACS	Clinical Trial Educator	III
Diabetes Mellitus, type 2	Local CTL	III
Diabetes Mellitus, type 2	Senior CRA	III
Osteoporosis	CRA	I
Diabetes Mellitus, type 2	CRA	III
Atherothrombosis	Local CTL	IIII
Cardiovascular; Atrial defibrillation/Flutter	CRA	III
Cardiovascular; AMI	CRA	III
Cardiovascular - Heart failure	CRA	Ш
Osteoporosis	CRA	III

Participation in	Participation in training courses/Educational activities:	
2011	Certified Enneagram Facilitator	
2010	Language and management Course/International Communication	
2010	Certified Enneagram Master	
2010	Certified Enneagram Coach	
2010	Certified Enneagram Practitioner	
2008	Communication course; Presentation with Power	
2007	Certified NLP Practitioner	
2006	Site Audit	
2005	Co-monitoring	
2005	ICH/GCP compliance training in Paris with diploma	
2002	GCP Diploma course - LIF	
1995-1996	Cardiological specialist course for cardiological nurses	

Membership:	
2002	Danish Society of GCP

Signature _.	
------------------------	--